
Name Club Class Hunter Field Total Place
AMFU
Carl Richards Merlin A 548 543 1091 1st
Scott Wadsworth Eagle Bowmen of Bedford A 547 540 1087 2nd
Scott Middleton Merlin A 533 541 1074 3rd
Tony Weston TAC A 532 534 1066
Oliver Clayton-Smith Merlin A 532 532 1064
Sam Williams-Baldwin Wrekin Foresters A 534 525 1059
Scott Stanbury Long Eaton U 528 527 1055
Chris Cassells White Mark Bowmen U 518 525 1043
Nigel Braddock Peak Field Archers U DNS 0 0
AFFU
Susan Corless IND A 548 541 1089 1st
Claire Tayeg Eagle Bowmen of Bedford B 523 522 1045 1st B class
Verity Richards Merlin A RTD 522 522
VMFU
Ian Malcolm Panther 490 476 966 1st
Lez James IND 439 448 887
VFFU
Carol Smith Merlin A 525 519 1044 1st
Helen Kelly IND U 504 521 1025 2nd
Teresa Moon Merlin A 511 506 1017
Pauline Swift White Mark Bowmen A 493 500 993
AMFSC
Graham Rudd Kings Forest Bowmen 439 445 884 1st
AMFSR
Jonathan Shales White Mark Bowmen A 523 524 1047 1st
Darren Taylor IND U 489 490 979 2nd
Dean Woolfenden IND A 473 451 924 3rd
Hayden Ledwick Eagle Bowmen of Bedford A 458 462 920
Paul Kelly IND U 462 453 915
Elliot Saunders White Mark Bowmen U 429 456 885
Tom Harris Eagle Bowmen of Bedford B 424 417 841 1st B class
Matthew Hallam Eagle Bowmen of Bedford C 323 318 641 1st C class
AFFSR
Abbie Dawson Eagle Bowmen of Bedford 412 407 819 1st
VMFSR
Steve Partridge Marroway 454 447 901 1st
AMBBR
James Bridges Kings Forest Bowmen A 468 441 909 1st
Simon Biddle White Mark Bowmen U 272 296 568
AFBBR
Emma Harrison Black Eagle Bowmen 405 365 770 1st
AMBHC
Dan Weedon White Mark Bowmen 341 323 664 1st
VMBHC
Ian Christie IND 342 358 700 1st
AFBHC
Helen Harris Artemis 215 193 408 1st
AMBHR
Richard Collins White Mark Bowmen 222 224 446 1st
VMBHR
Pedro Soler White Mark Bowmen 287 DNS 287



AMBU
Ricky De Freitas Black Eagle Bowmen A 532 520 1052 1st
Jim Metcalfe Wrekin Foresters A 500 513 1013 2nd
Mark Ward Kings Forest Bowmen A 497 479 976
Glen Clifton Black Eagle Bowmen B 488 477 965 1st B class
AFBU
Yvonne Turney Black Eagle Bowmen A 475 472 947 1st
Jo Healey Black Eagle Bowmen A RTD DNS 0
VMBU
Allen Tottman Kings Forest Bowmen A 519 506 1025 1st
Dave Moore Merlin A 492 488 980
Brian Collier White Mark Bowmen A 464 466 930
VFBU
Dee Rayner Black Eagle Bowmen 521 DNS 521
AMBL
Oli Skuse IND 478 469 947 1st
AMLB
Nick Murphy White Mark Bowmen 210 176 386 1st
VMLB
Ian Brown White Mark Bowmen 135 147 282 1st
AFAFB
Bela De Freitas Black Eagle Bowmen 152 183 335 1st
VMAFB
Stuart Oldman Black Eagle Bowmen 119 113 232 1st
AMTRB
Gary Beacon Black Eagle Bowmen A 350 291 641 1st
Richard Wise Black Eagle Bowmen A 342 293 635 2nd
Keith Dolman Merlin A 339 293 632
Damian Tinsley White Mark Bowmen B 220 246 466 1st B  class
VMTRB
Mike Cullen Black Eagle Bowmen 197 196 393 1st

Teams

Hunting Team
1st Black Eagle Gary Beacon 641

Richard Wise 635
Mike Cullen 393
Total 1669

2nd White Mark Bowmen Dan Weedon 664
Richard Collins 446
Damian Tinsley 466
Total 1576

Open Team
1st White Mark Bowmen Jon Shales 1047

Chris Cassells 1043
Pauline Swift 993
Brian Collier 930
Total 4013

2nd Eagle Bowmen of Bedford Scott Wadsworth 1087
Claire Tayag 1045
Hayden Ledwick 920



Tom Harris 841
Total 3893

3rd Kings Forest Bowmen Graham Rudd 884
Jamie Bridges 909
Mark Ward 976
Allen Tottman 1025
Total 3794

4th Black Eagle Bowmen Ricky De Freitas 1052
Emma Harrison 770
Glen Clifton 965
Yvonne Turney 947
Total 3734

Traditional Team
1st White Mark Bowmen Ian Brown 282

Nick Murphy 386
Total 668

2nd Black Eagle Bowmen Bela De Freitas 335
Stuart Oldman 232
Total 567

Mixed Team
1st White Mark Bowmen Pauline Swift 993

Dan Weedon 664
Jon Shales 1047
Richard Collins 446
Total 3150

2nd Black Eagle Bowmen Richard Wise 635
Emma Harrison 770
Gary Beacon 641
Ricky De Freitas 1052
Total 3098


